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Name of Dy. Director 
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7. 

of Institutional Plots of Socio cultural (Religious) Category for 19th phase e-auction 

8. 

9 

|Religious plot no. R-2 at EC-block 
Maya Enclave, Hari Nagar 
|A2 Plot at Ashok Nagar along Faiz 
road. (R1) 
A2 Plot at Ashok Nagar along Faiz 
road. (R2) 
CS OCF-4, sector- 6 Rohini 

Pocket- 17 Block- C Sector-28 
Rohini (RI) 
Pocket- 17 Block- C Sector-28, 
Rohini (R2) 
HOUSING AREA FACLITY PKT 
|A SECTOR 12 PHI Dwarka 
CS OCF Pocket, Block -1 Sector 
16, Rohini 
SUB DIV PLAN OF HALF 2 
ADJACENT SITE OF SR SEC 
SCHOOL PLOT AT SEC 18 A PH 
I (adjcent to Community Room) 
Dwarka 

Area as sitelplots on 
|(Sqm) Bhoomi 

417.83 

150 

201.66 

340.45 

464.7 

464.7 

400 

450 

Institutional Land 

400 

Bhaskar Tiwari 

Plot ID ofl 

Portal 

2824 

2828 

2829 

3628 

3650 

3651 

3653 

3655 

Reserve pricel 
Zone as per ZVR 

West 

North 

North 

Annexure-I 

Rohini 

Rohini 

Dwarka 

(in Rs.) 

21946901 

Rohini 17882446 

7878886 

10592375 

24408790 

24408790 

31515595 

Rohini 23636659 

3661 Dwarka 31515595 


