## Annexure-I

## List of Institutional Plots of Socio cultural (Religious) Category for 19th phase e-auction

Name of Branch	Institutional Land	
Name of Dy. Director	Bhaskar Tiwari	

S. No.	Address	Area as site (Sqm)	Plot ID of plots on Bhoomi Portal	Zone	Reserve price as per ZVR (in Rs.)
1.	Religious plot no. R-2 at EC-block Maya Enclave, Hari Nagar	417.83	2824	West	21946901
2.	A2 Plot at Ashok Nagar along Faiz road. (R1)	150	2828	North	7878886
3.	A2 Plot at Ashok Nagar along Faiz road. (R2)	201.66	2829	North	10592375
4.	CS OCF-4, sector- 6 Rohini	340.45	3628	Rohini	17882446
5.	Pocket- 17 Block- C Sector-28, Rohini (R1)	464.7	3650	Rohini	24408790
6.	Pocket- 17 Block- C Sector-28, Rohini (R2)	464.7	3651	Rohini	24408790
7.	HOUSING AREA FACLITY PKT A SECTOR 12 PH I Dwarka	400	3653	Dwarka	31515595
8.	CS OCF Pocket, Block -1 Sector- 16, Rohini	450	3655	Rohini	23636659
9.	SUB DIV PLAN OF HALF 2 ADJACENT SITE OF SR SEC SCHOOL PLOT AT SEC 18 A PH II (adjcent to Community Room) Dwarka	400	3661	Dwarka	31515595

Xn

Г

Г